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more diversity
white cabbage salad - 150 g
pretzels
sweet pastries

57
21
25

1.99 €
1.99 €
2.49 €

warm drinks 0.3l
herbal tea
coffee
cappuccino
latte macchiato
hot chocolate

2.49 €
2.49 €
3.99 €
3.99 €
3.99 €
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for veggie lovers & vegans
fries
pasta with vegan bolognese XL
pasta with cheese-broccoli sauce XL
vegan nuggets (5 pieces) with fries
baked cheese (4 pieces) with fries

11
122
58
121
113

4.59 €
5.99 €
5.99 €
8.99 €
8.99 €

children’s menu
„Hungry like a Bear“ quark fritters with applesauce
„Parrots Feast“ pasta with vegan bolognese
„For Small Carnivores“ fries with mini BIO sausage
„Jungle Booty“ bean stew with BIO sausage and and Booty“ bean stew with BIO sausage
and and ½ BIO  potato bun

3.99 €
3.99 €
5.49 €
5.49 €
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52
54

For a list of additives and allergenes please ask our staff.vegetarian
vegan
fair trade

cold drinks
water 0.3l / 0.5l
soft drinks 0.3l / 0.5l
Landskron draft beer 0.5l
Krombacher non-alcoholic beer 0.5l
wheat beer 0.5l

0.99 € / 1.49 €
2.49 € / 3.79 €

4.49 €
4.49 €
4.49 €

31/32
33/34
37
38
39

animal friendly · sustainable

for meat lovers
BIO beef Bratwurst (sausage) with BIO potato bun
one pair of BIO wiener with BIO potato bun
bean stew with BIO sausage and BIO potato bun XL
BIO beef Bratwurst (sausage) with fries
one pair of BIO wiener with fries
BIO beef Bratwurst (sausage) with curry sauce & fries

5.59 €
6.99 €
7.99 €
7.99 €
7.99 €
8.99 €

14
114
116
119
120
16

Do not feed animals with food!

Sauces and condiments are on the trolley for self-service.

https://de.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ranma_%C2%BD

